Datasheet

DIGITUS "/

DIGITUS 16-Port Fast Ethernet PoE Networkswitch, 19
Zoll, unmanaged, 2+1 Uplink Ports, RJ45 + SFP, 185 W,

af/at

DN-95355
EAN 4016032485056

16 Port 10/100 Mbps PoE Switch 16 x10/100Mbps PoE RJ45 Ports, 1x
GE RJ45,1x SFP

DN-95355 PoE Switch is 16-port 10/100Mbps PoE + 1G Combo +1GE
PoE Switch. OThe PoE ports can automatically detect and supply power
to IEEE802.3af/at compliant Powered Devices (PD). OThe electrical
power and data transmission on the same cable can expand your
network to the places where no power lines or outlets, Dwhere you can
install devices such as APs, IP cameras, or IP phones etc.0The PoE
Switch provides a simple, cost- effective, and non-blocking wire-speed
performancel with 11-inch metal shape for rack deployment in office
or department network application.

Key Function: VLAN & CCTV & PD-Alive

+ Interface: 16 x 10/100Mbps RJ45 port, 1 x 10/100/1000Mbps
Combo port, 1 x 10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 port

+ PoE standard: IEEE802.3af/at

* PoE Port: 1~16

+ PoE Budget: 185W

+ Power supply: 200W

+ Key function: CCTV & VLAN

+ PoE port output: Max 30W

+  MAC Address Table: 8K, Auto-learning, Auto-aging
+ Packet buffer: 4Mbit

+ Transfer Mode: Store-and-forward

+ Packet Forward Speed: 5.4Mpps

*  Maximum Pocket Length: 16K

+ Bandwidth: 7.2Gbps

+ Device Dimension: 280x180x44mm

* Mains Input: 100~240V AC, 50/60Hz

+ Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 40 °C

+ Storage Temperature: -40 °C ~ 70 °C

+ Operating Humidity: 10% ~ 90% non-condensing
+ Storage Humidity: 5% ~ 90% non-condensing

+ Surge Protection: Common mode +4KV, differential mode +2KV
+  MTBF: >50000 hour

+ Electrostatic standard: Contact 4KV, air 6KV

+ Rack Installation: Yes

+ Industrial usage: no

Package contents

* 16 +2 Port FE PoE Switch
+ Powercord

* RJ45 PoE power supply: Mode A 1/2(+), 3/6 (-) Q:g
+ Indicator: PWR, LNK/ACT, PoE, PoE Max Q
+ Network media: TOBASE-T: UTP cables in categories 3, 4, 5 (<100m),
100BASE-TX: UTP cables in categories 5, 5e (<100m), 1000BASE-T:
UTP cables in categories 5e, 6 (<100m), T000BASE-X: SMF, MMF
Logistics
Number Weight Depth Width Height cm?
(pcs) (kg) (cm) (cm) (cm)
Packaging Unit Carton 5 12.50 26.00 38.30 42.60 42,421.10
Packaging Unit Inside 1 2.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Packaging Unit Single 1 2.50 8.00 23.00 37.00 6,808.00
Net single without Packaging 1 1.75 4.40 18.00 28.00 0.00
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